
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

49"

31"

51.5"

103"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 25lb

POLISHED NICKEL (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Hook

LAMPING

Bulb:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 16 • 40 Watt Max 

Bulb Included: No

Carton 1: 43" x 32" x 32"

Carton 1 Weight: 34lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

A serene reimagining of a waterfall silhouette, the Tyrell family takes from the grandeur of Parisian design aesthetics and adds unexpected
glass techniques. Within the clear glass tubes, a white finish diffuses the light, adding an ethereal beauty to the striking fixtures. While the
tiered chandeliers exude drama and decadence, the sconce is equally as special. The frame is finished in Polished Nickel, enhancing the
contemporary appeal of Tyrell.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC

TYRELL
8933-PN
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